Line of Coverage

Houston Community College
RFP 15-22 Property Casualty Insurance

Line of Coverage by Carrier

Insurance Carrier(s)

Broker

Indicative Pricing

10

Commercial Property

Commercial Property Option - Terrorism

Commercial Property Option - Flood (subject
to Flood Zone determinations and decision

whether to insure only Special Hazard
locations)

Boiler & Machinery

General Liability (GL)

Educators Legal Liability

Excess Liability (EL)

Excess Liability (3100 & 3200 Main)

Police Professional Liability

Health Professional Liability

Lexington Insurance Company as the lead

primary carrier, with excess carriers.

NOTE: a complete list of the proposed

excess carriers for the commercial property

line of coverage is noted on page 3.

Validus Reinsurance Ltd

National Flood Insurance Program

Travelers Property Casualty Company of

America

United Educators Insurance

United Educators Insurance

United Educators Insurance

United Educators Insurance

United Educators Insurance

United Educators Insurance

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering
with Miles Insurance Agency

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering
with Miles Insurance Agency

Perez Insurance Agency

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering

with Miles Insurance Agency

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering
with Miles Insurance Agency

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering
with Miles Insurance Agency

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering
with Miles Insurance Agency

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering
with Miles Insurance Agency

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering
with Miles Insurance Agency

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering
with Miles Insurance Agency

$ 4,105,240.00
3 57,649.00
3 275,000.00
$ 44,602.00
$ 346,448.00
$ 665,009.00
$ 141,865.00
Included in EL

Included in GL

Included in GL

$ 5,635,813.00

indicative pricing, pending final negotiation
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Line of Coverage

Houston Community College

RFP 15-22 Property Casualty Insurance

Line of Coverage by Carrier

Insurance Carrier(s)

Broker

Indicative Pricing

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

Commercial Crime

Workers' Compensation and Employer's
Liability

Business Automobile

Accident Policy — Board Members

Accident Policy — Health/Science Programs

Accident Policy — Truck Drivers Programs

Accident Policy — Upward Bound Programs

Athletic Injury

Catastrophic Athletic Injury

Storage Tank Liability

International Insurance - Liability, International
Accidental Death & Dismemberment,
Executive Protection

Professional Employed Lawyer Liability

Trip & Travel Accident Only Insurance —
Board Member

Travelers Casualty & Surety Company of
America

Texas Mutual Insurance Company

Peerless Indemnity Insurance Company and
Progressive County Mutual

Reliance Standard Life Insurance Company
National Union Fire Insurance Company of
Pittsburg PA

National Unicn Fire Insurance Company of
Pittsburg PA

National Union Fire Insurance Company of
Pittsburg PA

Mutual of Omaha Insurance
Mutual of Omaha Insurance
lllinois Union Insurance Company

ACE American Insurance Company

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company

National Guardian Life Insurance Company

HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services
HARCO Insurance Services
HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services

HARCO Insurance Services

$

$

13,146.00

625,114.00

378,197.00

2,715.00

20,565.00

3,672.00

2,930.00

108,997.00
2,1565.00
1,449.00

17,082.00

28,029.00

300.00

1,204,351.00

indicative pricing, pending final negotiation

$
TOTAL indicative pricing, pending final negotiation

6,840,164.00
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Line of Coverage

Houston Community College

RFP 15-22 Property Casualty Insu
Line of Coverage by Carrier

Insurance Carrier(s)

rance

Broker

Indicative Pricing

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

14

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

i1

1.20

1.21

Commercial Property

Lexington Insurance Company as the lead
primary carrier, with excess carriers
participating as follows:

NOTE: the following is a complete list of the
proposed excess carriers for the commercial
property line of coverage as noted on page 1.

AmRisc - Certain Underwriters at Lioyd's of
Lendon

AmRisc - Indian Harbor tnsurance Company

AmRisc - QBE Specialty Insurance Company

AmRisc - Steadfast insurance Company

AmRisc - General Security Indemnity
Company of America

AmRisc - Princeton Excess & Surplus Lines
Insurance Company

AmRisc - international Insurance Company of
Hannover

National Fire & Marine Insurance Company
Starr Surplus Insurance Company
Chubb Custom Insurance Company

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance
Company

Axis Surplus Insurance Company
Ironshore Speciaity Insurance Company

Westchester Surplus Lines Insurance
Company

Westport Insurance Corporation

RSUI Indemnity Company

Arch Speciaity Insurance Company
Everest Indemnity Insurance Company
Essex Insurance Company

Scottsdale Insurance Company

Endurance Specialty Insurance Ltd

McGriff Seibels & Williams partnering
with Miles Insurance Agency

See Commercial Property

Line of Coverage
on Page 1
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